
1 532 Schmit Sacha CAD M 0 MM
2 576 Goergen Nora CELTIC F 00 MF
3 567 Muller Louis NL M 00 MM
4 534 Tahereddine Camel CAD M 0 MM
5 589 Schartz Lena NL F 00 MF
6 598 Schmitz Charel NL M 00 MM
7 565 Michel Benjamin CELTIC M 00 MM
8 529 Bidinger Céline CAD F 0 MF
9 533 Gross Sven CAD M 0 MM
10 496 Kaysen Loic NL M 01 MM
11 531 Bidinger Joé CAD M 00 MM
12 594 Schonkert Dana CAD F 99 BF
13 528 Orlando Chiara CAD F 0 MF
14 579 Matteo 0 NL M 00 MM
15 530 Urbing Jessica CAD F 0 MF
16 568 Muller Liz NL F 02 MF
17 495 Fideler Kai NL F 01 MF
18 561 Havé Mara NL F 02 MF
19 498 Brusco Margaux NL F 01 MF
20 492 Nilles Eline NL F 03 MF
21 491 Nilles Baelle NL F 03 MF
22 494 Franck Max NL M 03 MM
23 490 Gengler Jessy NL M 02 MM

1 576 Goergen Nora CELTIC F 00 MF
2 589 Schartz Lena NL F 00 MF
3 529 Bidinger Céline CAD F 0 MF
4 528 Orlando Chiara CAD F 0 MF
5 530 Urbing Jessica CAD F 0 MF
6 568 Muller Liz NL F 02 MF
7 495 Fideler Kai NL F 01 MF
8 561 Havé Mara NL F 02 MF
9 498 Brusco Margaux NL F 01 MF
10 492 Nilles Eline NL F 03 MF
11 491 Nilles Baelle NL F 03 MF
12 594 Schonkert Dana CAD F 99 BF

1 532 Schmit Sacha CAD M 0 MM
2 567 Muller Louis NL M 00 MM
3 534 Tahereddine Camel CAD M 0 MM
4 598 Schmitz Charel NL M 00 MM
5 565 Michel Benjamin CELTIC M 00 MM
6 533 Gross Sven CAD M 0 MM
7 496 Kaysen Loic NL M 01 MM
8 531 Bidinger Joé CAD M 00 MM
9 579 Matteo  NL M 00 MM
10 494 Franck Max NL M 03 MM
11 490 Gengler Jessy NL M 02 MM

31e Tour de Dudelange 25 mars 2007
Résultats Kannercourses

Mini-Course 15:15 hrs >1999 (masc/fém)

Mini-Course 15:15 hrs >1999 (fém)

Mini-Course 15:15 hrs >1999 (masc)



31e Tour de Dudelange 25 mars 2007
Résultats Kannercourses

1 509 Birchem Sam CAD M 0 BM
2 510 Zehner Jordi CAD M 0 BM
3 596 Laur Baptiste NL M 98 BM
4 545 Klopp Sophie CSL F 98 BF
5 566 Mordiconi Lana CAB F 99 BF
6 547 Schütz Julie CSL F 98 BF
7 553 Rossi Luca CSL M 99 BM
8 599 Pennachio Luca CAB M 99 BM
9 571 Remy Raphael CAS M 98 BM
10 508 Sand Nils CAD M 0 BM
11 556 Schintgen Denis F91 M 98 BM
12 502 Havé Yana CAD F 0 BF
13 546 Ragnardson Ingrid CSL F 98 BF
14 593 Eischen Elsa NL F 98 BF
15 575 Goergen Karla CELTIC F 98 BF
16 592 Camporesi Léa CAD F BF
17 591 Schartz Jeff NL M 98 BM
18 551 Filbig Félix CSL M 99 BM
19 588 Bidinger Cindy CAD F 99 BF
20 500 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 0 BF
21 590 Becker Jeff CAD M 99 BM
22 554 Weyrich Kris CSL M 99 BM
23 587 Del Nin Cheyenne CAD F 99 BF
24 544 Karlsson Linnea CSL F 98 BF
25 548 Schenck Clara CSL F 99 BF
26 503 Goy Fanny CAD F 0 BF
27 581 Gianni Alexandra CAD F BF
28 549 Herz Sam CSL M 98 BM
29 563 Feiereisen Lynn CAS F 98 BF
30 570 Nilles Laure NL F 98 BF
31 569 Muller Léa NL F 98 BF
32 501 Meyer Tanja CAD F 0 BF
33 506 Dawir Laura CAD F 0 BF
34 493 Franck Lisa NL F 00 MF

1 545 Klopp Sophie CSL F 98 BF
2 566 Mordiconi Lana CAB F 99 BF
3 547 Schütz Julie CSL F 98 BF
4 502 Havé Yana CAD F 0 BF
5 546 Ragnardson Ingrid CSL F 98 BF
6 593 Eischen Elsa NL F 98 BF
7 575 Goergen Karla CELTIC F 98 BF
8 592 Camporesi Léa CAD F BF
9 588 Bidinger Cindy CAD F 99 BF
10 500 Schmit Cassandra CAD F 0 BF
11 587 Del Nin Cheyenne CAD F 99 BF
12 544 Karlsson Linnea CSL F 98 BF
13 548 Schenck Clara CSL F 99 BF
14 503 Goy Fanny CAD F 0 BF
15 581 Gianni Alexandra CAD F BF
16 563 Feiereisen Lynn CAS F 98 BF
17 570 Nilles Laure NL F 98 BF
18 569 Muller Léa NL F 98 BF
19 501 Meyer Tanja CAD F 0 BF
20 506 Dawir Laura CAD F 0 BF
21 493 Franck Lisa NL F 00 MF

1 509 Birchem Sam CAD M 0 BM
2 510 Zehner Jordi CAD M 0 BM
3 596 Laur Baptiste NL M 98 BM
4 553 Rossi Luca CSL M 99 BM
5 599 Pennachio Luca CAB M 99 BM
6 571 Remy Raphael CAS M 98 BM
7 508 Sand Nils CAD M 0 BM
8 556 Schintgen Denis F91 M 98 BM
9 591 Schartz Jeff NL M 98 BM
10 551 Filbig Félix CSL M 99 BM
11 590 Becker Jeff CAD M 99 BM
12 554 Weyrich Kris CSL M 99 BM
13 549 Herz Sam CSL M 98 BM

Benjamin(e)s 15:25 hrs 1998/1999

Benjamines 15:25 hrs 1998/1999

Benjamins 15:25 hrs 1998/1999



31e Tour de Dudelange 25 mars 2007
Résultats Kannercourses

1 585 Poos Félix CSL M 97 DM
2 572 Zimmer Christopher CAEG M 96 DM
3 522 Edwards Nik CAD M 96 DM
4 564 Michel Véronique CELTIC F 96 DF
5 516 De la Hamette Ari CAD M 97 DM
6 595 Calciero Luca NL M 96 DM
7 524 Junck Felix CAD M 96 DM
8 518 Kummer Pol CAD M 97 DM
9 521 Deville Noah CAD M 96 DM
10 515 Auer Michael CAD M 97 DM
11 517 Fohl Noah CAD M 97 DM
12 520 Birchem Kevin CAD M 96 DM
13 597 Laur Maxime NL M 96 DM
14 525 Lanser Mike CAD M 96 DM
15 519 Berettini Max CAD M 96 DM
16 580 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 97 DF
17 514 Erpelding Annick CAD F 96 DF
18 523 Gianni Kay CAD M 96 DM
19 513 Edwards Dana CAD F 96 DF

1 564 Michel Véronique CELTIC F 96 DF
2 580 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 97 DF
3 514 Erpelding Annick CAD F 96 DF
4 513 Edwards Dana CAD F 96 DF

1 585 Poos Félix CSL M 97 DM
2 572 Zimmer Christopher CAEG M 96 DM
3 522 Edwards Nik CAD M 96 DM
4 516 De la Hamette Ari CAD M 97 DM
5 595 Calciero Luca NL M 96 DM
6 524 Junck Felix CAD M 96 DM
7 518 Kummer Pol CAD M 97 DM
8 521 Deville Noah CAD M 96 DM
9 515 Auer Michael CAD M 97 DM
10 517 Fohl Noah CAD M 97 DM
11 520 Birchem Kevin CAD M 96 DM
12 597 Laur Maxime NL M 96 DM
13 525 Lanser Mike CAD M 96 DM
14 519 Berettini Max CAD M 96 DM
15 523 Gianni Kay CAD M 96 DM

Débutant(e)s 15:35 hrs 1996/1997

Débutantes 15:35 hrs 1996/1997

Débutants 15:35 hrs 1996/1997



31e Tour de Dudelange 25 mars 2007
Résultats Kannercourses

1 497 Ragnarson Tryjae NL M 95 SM
2 559 Biewer Max CSL M 95 SM
3 536 Walisch Michèle CAD F 95 SF
4 543 Kummer Pir CAD M 94 SM
5 537 Kummer Liz CAD F 94 SF
6 562 Folscheid Joy CAPA F 95 SF
7 540 Boussong Olivier CAD M 95 SM
8 541 Wampach Joé CAD M 95 SM
9 535 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 95 SF
10 542 Auer Nicolas CAD M 94 SM
11 538 Ries Darinka CAD F 94 SF
12 586 Machado Marcio NL M 94 SM
13 584 Alves Micka NL M 94 SM
14 499 Nunes Phillipe NL M 94 SM
15 578 Cook Sam NL M 94 SM
16 583 Schonkert Lara CAD F 95 SF
17 539 Kirchen Phillipe CAD M 95 SM
18 577 Bidinger Josy NL M 94 SM

1 536 Walisch Michèle CAD F 95 SF
2 537 Kummer Liz CAD F 94 SF
3 562 Folscheid Joy CAPA F 95 SF
4 535 Nicola Nathalie CAD F 95 SF
5 538 Ries Darinka CAD F 94 SF
6 583 Schonkert Lara CAD F 95 SF

1 497 Ragnarson Tryjae NL M 95 SM
2 559 Biewer Max CSL M 95 SM
3 543 Kummer Pir CAD M 94 SM
4 540 Boussong Olivier CAD M 95 SM
5 541 Wampach Joé CAD M 95 SM
6 542 Auer Nicolas CAD M 94 SM
7 586 Machado Marcio NL M 94 SM
8 584 Alves Micka NL M 94 SM
9 499 Nunes Phillipe NL M 94 SM
10 578 Cook Sam NL M 94 SM
11 539 Kirchen Phillipe CAD M 95 SM
12 577 Bidinger Josy NL M 94 SM

Scolaires M/F 15:40 hrs 1994/1995

Scolaires fém. 15:40 hrs 1994/1995

Scolaires masc. 15:40 hrs 1994/1995


